TEST DE NIVELL 25/06/2019 A LES 12:00 HORES
	DNI
	RESULTAT

	54759251-T
	2n

	45646100-R
	5è

	49717917-J
	3r

	49222854-W
	5è

	47424918-E
	5è

	18066362-T
	5è

	29154009-Z
	3r

	49349559-T
	2n

	49487806-V
	2n

	49722540-J
	3r

	116140849
	3r

	54386846-B
	3r

	54386847-N
	3r

	54386848-J
	4rt

	Y7182436-X
	1r

	47752282-G
	3r

	X6793135-Q
	2n

	54810369-V
	5è+

	49268397-M
	3r

	49268261-F
	4rt

	49268264-X
	2n

	49268262-P
	2n


ANGLÈS

FRANCÈS
	DNI
	RESULTAT

	46383639-E
	2n

	46826436-T
	2n

	47235283-E
	3r





ALEMANY
	DNI
	RESULTAT

	47422269-H
	2n

	49485757-S
	2n





TEST DE NIVELL 25/06/2019 A LES 17:00 HORES
ANGLÈS
	DNI
	RESULTAT

	46948630-H
	2n

	47242055-L
	1r

	43874706-N
	1r

	49721990-S
	2n

	47416793-Q
	4rt

	49375284-B
	3r

	49272527-H
	5è+

	47172993-Q
	5è

	55079381-Q
	2n

	55079382-V
	1r

	49716144-B
	5è



FRANCÈS
	DNI
	RESULTAT

	47152078-P
	1r





TEST DE NIVELL 25/06/2019 A LES 19:00 HORES
ANGLÈS
	DNI
	RESULTAT

	40978658-H
	2n

	47418010-Z
	3r

	47418007-B
	3r

	47243167-V
	3r

	38354848-P
	5è

	51813115-A
	2n

	53836607-R
	2n



ALEMANY
	DNI
	RESULTAT

	45933524-V
	1r



